| LOCAL ELEGTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANGING i ' agoty

4300 - DISCLOSURE STATEMENT COVER PAGE »(,ELECTIONS

LOCAIL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE . A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
[ GENERAL VOTING DAY (Y¥YY/ MM/ DO
2018/10/20
CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME | BALLOT NAME (IF CIFFERCNT)
Adel Abdulhafid Gamar | Adel Gamar
CANDIDATE'S MAILING ADDRESS TBHONE NO o
1028 Moray St 1604-619-4548
CITY TOWN PROV. | POSTALCODE | ZMAIL(IF AVA LABLE;
Coquitiam BC V3J8S3  info@adelgamar.com
URISDICTION | OFFICE SOUGHT
oqumem | Mayor
}
ELECTION AREA
Coquitlam
BALLOT NAME OF ENDORSING CLECTOR ORGANIZATION (iF APPILICABLE)
LEGAL NAME OF ENDORSING ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (IF DIFFERENT) o
: Tick if candidate is their own financial agent l Tick if candidate was also a third party sponsor
EINANCIALAGENT'S FULL NAME (IF NG7 AC TING A% OWin: | EFFECTIVE DATE OF AFPOINTMENT {YYYY/ MM/ 0D) ]
Neal John Nicholson 2018/08/12
FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE RO -
504-1189 Eastwood St 604-688-379%
CITY (TN BROV. | POSTALCODE | EVAIL (IF AVAILABLE)
Coquitlam 1BC V3BI7NS | neal@nealnicholson.ca

1

! ZERQ CAMPAIGN ACTIVITY !

Candidales with zero campaign activty may file this ‘orm only. if any of the condilions are not met. file olher forms

applicable to the campaign.

| No income or deposils. includirg funds from the candidate, contnbiutions. donations, gifts. leans. funds from ' "y Tick if candidate had
previous elections, transfers. elc f

. } ) ‘ zZere campaign activity
No expenses, including signs reuses frem previous electians. campaign account fees. et
L - bl <

Did not have a campaigr account
Did not change financial agents durng this election,
Dia nol receive any free election advertising rom ther lurisdiction (see Form 4312 for description)

NOTE - ENDORSED CANDIDATES MUST ALSO INCLUDE A COPY OF THEIR CAMPAIGN FINANCING ARRANGEMENT.

DECLARATION:
I, the undersigned, declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief. this disclosure statement sompletely and accura tely discloses the irformation
'equ»fed under the Local Efections Campaign Financing Act

I@’NY\TJR:“@F CANDIDATE SG\VW Ar‘E'\g /
=T ; N A

DATE (Y173 DD) . oZl Bt

o
209 /ua f‘ /¢ z/ﬂ?/)//j(?'

; WARNING! anlno a false declaration is a serious offence and is subject to significant penalties.

SRR N

e authority of e

T Firs fo it 2pant ey £¢). The inisy
This form is avaiiable for public ingpestion . Queations can Fo 1

FLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS ’ R privacy@etections nc ¢

Stecrons Carpagn Fing

G AL Bried Wi Brapudnee




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4301 - CAMPAIGN FINANCING SUMMARY '><'ELECT|ON$

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
! NAME OF CANDIDATE
}ADEL GAMAR
Value of campaign contributions from all sources {box A on Form 4302) 24,446.00
Amuount of all permissible loans received (box B on Form 4304)
Other deposits into campaign account and in-kind transfers {box A on Form 4305)
TOTAL INFLOWS (surn of above boxes) 24,446.00
Election period expenses (box A on Form 4307) 6,461.34
Campaign period expenses (box B on Form 4307) 17,326.73
Exclusions from election period expenses (hox D on Form 4307) 0.00
Exclusions from campaign period expenses {box E on Form 4307} 0.00
Other payments from campaign account and in-kind transfers (box A on Form 4309) 631.20
Amount of surplus funds disbursed (box A on Form 4311) 26.73
TOTAL OUTFLOWS (sum of above boxes) 24.,446.00

Campaign Account(s)

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION
Vancity
ADDRESS

20-2991 Lougheed Highway Coquitlam BC V3B 6J6

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION

ADDRESS

orm s available for public nspection.

ASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18101)

4302 - SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 5 GELECTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE /.\ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

NAME OF CANDIDATE |

ADEL GAMAR

Campaign contributions include monetary and in-kind contributions.

Campaign contributions from the candidate must be reported in the same way as contributions from other sources.
Do not include anonymous contributions with contributions less than $100.

Number of contributors who gave less than $100 | # 21 Total contributions of less than $100 | § 1,221.00
Number of anonymous contributors | # 0 Anonymous contributions | $ 0.00

Significant contributions (box A from Form 4303) |5 23,225.00

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS |§ 24.446.00 A

This formoas avallabie for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS




4303 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS ($100 OR MORE) o ELECTIONS

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE /Q\ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
l: NAME OF CANDIDATE - F—j[_}
‘ |ADEL GAMAR o[

| Attach additional forms if necessary.

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR

{List only one name per contribution)

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR

SEE ATTACHED LIST 23,225.00

SUBTOTAL OF
THIS PAGE 23,225.00

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS A
FROM ALL FORM(S) 4303 23,225.00

This (orrnis available for public inspection
BLEASE KEFP A COPY FOR YOUR RFCORNS




4303 SUPPLEMENT
Adel Gamar

Full Name of Contributor

Aaron Graystone
Abdulhafid Gamar
Adel Gamar
Akhtar Raza Mirani
Alan Marsland
Alison Copeland
Andrew Christie
Anne Ladouceur
Candace Knoll
Carlo Zarrillo
Caroline Malm
Dan Robinson
Danae Peaker
diBruna Salitura
Dr. Antoine M. Elhage
Farroukh Khan
Fatima Gamar

Fin Donnelly

Fred Soofi
Geoffrey Tito Kamel
Hanane Korchi
Howard Malm
Jason MacKay
Jodie Wickens
Jodie Wickens
John Cashore
John Garland

Ken Fuhr

Kevin McKenna
Laura Gullickson
Linda Asgeirsson
Malak Kheder
Manolo Roma
Maryam Gamar
Matt Djonlic
Nagarajan Arumugam
Naomi Khan
Noreeen Boudreau
Paul Sew

Paul Sew

Philip Campbell
Raj Sihota
Richard Yambao
Sarah Gamar
Shireen Haykal
Suman Kollipara
Upasna Sharma
Violet Allard
Wayne Taylor
William E Willson
Zaza Towers

Date
03/09/2018
22/08/2018
20/08/2018
24/10/2018
28/08/2018
17/09/2018
06/10/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
23/08/2018
04/10/2018
06/09/2018
10/15/2018
17/09/2018
02/10/2018
31/10/2018
22/08/2018
17/09/2018
18/08/2018
23/10/2018
15/10/2018
10/16/2018
28/09/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
06/10/2018
06/10/2018
10/15/2018
03/10/2018
09/20/2018
09/10/2018
22/08/2018
20/09/2018
14/08/2018
23/08/2018
09/10/2018
20/08/2018
06/10/2018
22/08/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
10/16/2018
20/08/2018
23/08/2018
02/10/2018
06/10/2018
17/09/2018
10/11/2018
17/09/2018
01/10/2018
23/10/2018

$ Value
1,200.00
1,200.00
2,400.00
250.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
150.00
,000.00
100.00
400.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
.200.00
,200.00
,200.00
,000.00
200.00
350.00
100.00
625.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
,200.00
300.00
,200.00
150.00
500.00
.200.00
200.00
150.00
50.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
1,200.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
23,225.00

-

-

—

—_

Page 2 of 2




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING {18/01)

4307 - SUMMARY OF ELECTION EXPENSES Y <.E|_ECT|°NS
LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE /.\ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
[ NAME: OF CANDIDATE o )
1 ADEL GAMAR
Election Period Expenses - Report the value of all goods and services used in the election period.
Campaign Period Expenses - Report the value of all goods and services used in the campaign period.
if goods and services were used in both periods, report the full amount used in both columns (e.g., campaign signs).
ELECTION PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD
EXPENSES EXPENSES
{JANUARY 1 — (SEPTEMBER 22 —-
ADVERTISING SEPTEMBER 21, 2018) OCTOBER 20, 2018)
Signs and billboards 2,091.24
Velue of reused signs
Brochures, pamphlets and flyers 1,083.20 6,918.38
Newspaper, magazine and journal 951.56
Internet ~3,270.00 3,574.71
Radio
Television
Other advertising 503.61
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION
Bank fees 103.14 205.93
Courier and postage
Rent, insurance and utilities
Furniture and equipment
Office supplies
Salaries and wages 1,700.00 2,900.00
Professional services 155.00 193.86
Other campaign administration expenses 139.44
Conventions and meetings
Other campaign related functions
Research and polling
Interest
‘ Other expenses (describe) R B
TOTAL EXPENSES 6,461 _34] A ] [ 17,326.73! B [
CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSE LIMIT [ 45,343.201 C i
ELECTION PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD
EXCLUSIONS THAT MUST BE REPORTED EXCLUSIONS EXCLUSIONS
Personal election expenses 0.00 0.00
Financial agent services 0.00 0.00
Legal and accounting services 0.00 0.00
Interest on loans for eleclion expenses 0.00 0.00
TOTAL EXCLUSIONS 0‘00[ D | [ 0.00| E l

This form i available lor public ingpection
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS




OCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING =  (17/08) |

4308 - SHARED ELECTION EXPENSES 5 ¢ELECTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE 7

A nanepartisan Office of the Legislature

o AT ’3 L‘_’T_\
;ADEL GAMAR | T

Report the total value of all shared election expenses in the applicable column for each period. Use a se
each unique group of candidates that shared election expenses.
Attach additional forms if necessary.

parate form for

ELECTION PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD |
(JANUARY 1 - SEPTEMBER 21. 2018) (SEPTEMBER 22 .- OCTOBER 20, 204 8) |
s = SR e 5 vt s
| 1 ‘l
Total vaiue of shared 2iechion eadensas : 213.44 j i
R — T o = B - IS — Ay SR [
| P |
Candioate s portier ol wivired wleshor cxnonzes b |
- ) S - 55-.794 o
ADunt pied 1o sunniier(s; of annkaanics f 213.44 ‘

Note-ensure only your portion of shared election expenses is reported on Form 4307.

Provide the full names of other candidates the election expenses were shared with and the amounts of reimbursements
cither received from other candidates for their portion or given to other candidates for your portion,. !
ELECTION PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD

i o } a ____;n’ WL of TR _l i (')f TEIMODLrsenent T
FULL NAME(S) OF OTHER CANDIDATE(S) | O o e e
| i v Grian : 5 v o Recetvea
s o od b 2 O - il arne .
JENNIFER BLATHERWICK ‘ ; 52.50 }
CHRIS WILSON : ¢ 562.50

'BONITA ZARRILLO 1 . 52,50
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JCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING =~ -

4308 - SHARED ELECTION EXPENSES

S '>A..<.

, CREU ELECTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE

ST ATI0s)

A pon partican Officz of the Leaisiature

| [T P L F ) 7 o T e

[

| ADEL GAMAR

Report the total value of all shared election expenses in the applicable coluimn for each period. Use a separate form for
cach unique group of candidates that shared election expenses.
Attach additional forms if necessary.

-LECTION PERICD CAMPAIGN PERIOD

Tolat vaive of sanree b

(JANUARY 1 - SEPTEMBER 21, 2018} (SEPTEMBER 22 ~ OCTOBER 20, 2018)

! ~ T T . 1 {7 I — - - ;" “\
; E oS !
Candidalos porton of sharen elecion wihsnies | i !
f ! 153.81
= - — v st e AP  meepenn 2 —— ool
Aenunt pacd W suppiion s S annioabies
pour ¢ e 2oy ; 443 .41

i Note-ensure only your portion of shared election expenses is reported on Form 4307.

Provide the full names of other candidates the election expenses were shared with and the amounts of reimbursements
either received from other candidates for their portion or given to other candidates for your portion.

CAMPAIGN PERIOD

wunt of reimbursemant

FULL NAME(S) OF OTHER CANDIDATE(S)

'CHRIS WILSON . f 4 | 14480

I : i
'BONITA ZARRILLO P ; l ‘ 144 .80
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_ LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING : (1712)
ELECTIONS

4309 - OTHER PAYMENTS FROM CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT
AND ‘N—KlND TRANSFERS '>/.\<‘ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE

Pace( 1]

o[ 1]

NAME OF CANDIDATE
ADEL GAMAR

Report all outflows from the campaign that are not disclosed on other forms. These include transfers between the candidate
and elector organization (including in-kind transfers), fundraising expenses, payment of deposits (e.g., nomination and damage
deposit), loan payments, intended election expenses that were not used and payments of prohibited contributions. Attach

additional forms if necessary.
$ AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION

DATE
(YYYY/MM/DD)
631.20

2019/01/03 Victory party, net

TOTAL

fhis form

PLEASE KEE

> A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING {17/07)

4311 - DISBURSEMENT OF SURPLUS FUNDS DY (.ELECTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE /.\ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

| NAME OF CANDIDATE

|
/ADEL GAMAR

Balance remaining in campaign account(s) after payment of all expenses 26731 A

Total amount of campaign contributions from candidate 2,400.00

A If the candidate made campaign contributions of money to their own campaign, they can be paid back for those amounts
from the balance remaining in the campaign account. Enter the payment to the candidate below and go to B.

(YYYYD/AJEMDD) $ AMOUNT
2018/12/28 | 76,73

if the amount remaining in the campaign account is $500 or more after payment of all expenses, and the candidate has
B been paid back (if applicable), the funds must be paid to the jurisdiction where the candidate ran for election. Enter the
payment below. If the amount remaining in the campaign account is less than $500 skip this section and go to C.

DATE
(YYYY/MM/DD) $ AMOUNT

If the amount remaining in the campaign account is less than $500 after the payment of all expenses, and the
C candidate has been paid back (if applicable), the funds must be disbursed as directed by the candidate. Enter this
disbursement below, including a description of how the funds were disbursed.

DATE
(YYYY/MM/DD) DESCRIPTION $ AMOUNT

This form s

ailable for public inspection.

Privacy Officer, Elections BG 1~

PLOASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS ' 20 Box 9578 Sin Prov Govt. Vis






