4300 - DISCLOSURE STATEMENT COVER PAGE LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



				GENERAL VOTING DAY (YYYY/MM/DD 2018/10/20
CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME	22		BALLOT NAME (IF DIES	FERENT)
Adel Abdulhafid Gamar			Adel Gamar	,
CANDIDATE'S MAILING ADDRESS			PHONE NO.	
1028 Moray St			604-619-4548	
CITY/TOWN	PROV.	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVA LABLE)	The state of the s
Coquitiam	BC	V3J 6S3	info@adelgamar	com.
JURISDICTION			OFFICE SOUGHT	
Coquitlam			Mayor	
ELECTION AREA		***************************************		
Coquitlam				
BALLOT NAME OF ENDORSING ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (II	EAPPLICA	DIE)		
THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE LEGG TO STATE OF THE STATE	AFFLICA	000		
LEGAL NAME OF ENDORSING ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (IF	NICECDEN	T1		
ELONG THE OF ENDORONG ELECTON ORGANIZATION (F	DIFFEREN	1 (1)		
Tick if candidate is their own financial agent		Tio	ck if candidate was als	so a third party sponsor
FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME (IF NOT ACTING AS OWN)	3 33 33 33	0 0000	EFFECTIVE DATE OF A	APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD)
Neal John Nicholson			2018/08/12	
FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS			PHONE VO	
604-1189 Eastwood St			604-688-3799	
CITY/TOWN	PROV.	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)	
Coquitlam	вС	V3B 7N5	neal@nealnichol	lson.ca
ZERO CAMPAIGN ACTIVITY Candidates with zero campaign activity may file this form o applicable to the campaign. No income or deposits, including funds from the camprevious elections, transfers, etc. No expenses, including signs reused from previous (a. Did not have a campaign account). Did not change financial agents during this election, Did not receive any free election advertising from the	didate, co	ntributions, donati campaign accoun	ons, gifts, loans, funds t	
NOTE - ENDORSED CANDIDATES MUST ALS		0.000		SN FINANCING APPANCEMENT
	0 11102	ODEA OOI I	DI TILIN CAMI AN	ON FINANCING ARRANGEMENT
DECLARATION: I, the undersigned, declare that to the best of my knowled	de and hi	alief this disclosur	e statement completely	and accumulate disclosion the information
required under the Local Elections Campaign Financing A	lot.	Sign time disclosur	e statement completely	and accurately discloses the minimation
SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE		SIGNATU	JRE OF FINANCIAL ACENT	
to the total			WIMA	MIRI.
DATE (YYYYMM/DD) /		DATE (YYY/MM/DC)	- 100
2017/01/18		7	100110	2/18

4301 - CAMPAIGN FINANCING SUMMARY LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



NAME OF CANDIDATE ADEL GAMAR	
Value of campaign contributions from all sources (box A on Form 4302)	24,446.00
Amount of all permissible loans received (box B on Form 4304)	
Other deposits into campaign account and in-kind transfers (box A on Form 4305)	
TOTAL INFLOWS (sum of above boxes)	24,446.00
Election period expenses (box A on Form 4307)	6,461.34
Campaign period expenses (box B on Form 4307)	17,326.73
Exclusions from election period expenses (box D on Form 4307)	0.00
Exclusions from campaign period expenses (box E on Form 4307)	0.00
Other payments from campaign account and in-kind transfers (box A on Form 4309)	631.20
Amount of surplus funds disbursed (box A on Form 4311)	26.73
TOTAL OUTFLOWS (sum of above boxes)	24,446.00
Campaign Account(s) NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION Vancity ADDRESS 20-2991 Lougheed Highway Coquitlam BC V3B 6J6 NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION	
ADDRESS	

4302 - SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



NAME OF CANDIDATE ADEL GAMAR						
Campaign contributions include monetary and in-kind contributions. Campaign contributions from the candidate must be reported in the same way as contributions from other sources. Do not include anonymous contributions with contributions less than \$100.						
Number of contributors who gave less than \$100	# 21	Total contributions of less than \$100	\$ 1,221.00			
Number of anonymous contributors	# 0	Anonymous contributions	\$ 0.00			
	Significant (contributions (box A from Form 4303)	s 23,225.00			
		TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	⁵ 24,446.00 A			

4303 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS (\$100 OR MORE) LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



NAME OF CANDIDATE ADEL GAMAR	The state of the s			PAGE 1 OF 2					
Attach additional forms if necessary.									
FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (List only one name per contribution)	FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (List only one name per contribution) DATE OF CONTRIBUTION (YYYY/MM/DD) CONTRIBUTION (YYYY/MM/DD) RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS OF CONTRI								
SEE ATTACHED LIST		23,225.0	00						
	-1								
	SUBTOTAL OF THIS PAGE	23,225.0	00						
TOTAL CO FROM ALL	ONTRIBUTIONS FORM(S) 4303	23,225.00	A						

Adel Gamar

Full Name of Contributor	Data	¢ Volue	Residential Address
Aaron Graystone	Date 03/09/2018	\$ Value 1,200.00	Racinaniai Anniaee
Abdulhafid Gamar	22/08/2018	1,200.00	
Adel Gamar	20/08/2018	2,400.00	
Akhtar Raza Mirani	24/10/2018	2,400.00	
Alan Marsland	28/08/2018	100.00	
Alison Copeland	17/09/2018	200.00	
Andrew Christie	06/10/2018	100.00	
Anne Ladouceur	17/09/2018	200.00	
Candace Knoll	17/09/2018	150.00	
Carlo Zarrillo	23/08/2018	1,000.00	
Caroline Malm	04/10/2018	100.00	
Dan Robinson	06/09/2018	400.00	
Danae Peaker	10/15/2018	100.00	
diBruna Salitura	17/09/2018	150.00	
Dr. Antoine M. Elhage	02/10/2018	100.00	
Farroukh Khan	31/10/2018	1,200.00	
Fatima Gamar	22/08/2018	1,200.00	
Fin Donnelly	17/09/2018	1,200.00	
Fred Soofi	18/08/2018	1,000.00	
Geoffrey Tito Kamel	23/10/2018	200.00	
Hanane Korchi	15/10/2018	350.00	
Howard Malm	10/16/2018	100.00	
Jason MacKay	28/09/2018	625.00	
Jodie Wickens	24/10/2018	250.00	
Jodie Wickens	24/10/2018	250.00	
John Cashore	06/10/2018	100.00	
John Garland	06/10/2018	500.00	
Ken Fuhr	10/15/2018	100.00	
Kevin McKenna	03/10/2018	150.00	
Laura Gullickson	09/20/2018	150.00	
Linda Asgeirsson	09/10/2018	100.00	
Malak Kheder	22/08/2018	1,200.00	
Manolo Roma	20/09/2018	300.00	
Maryam Gamar	14/08/2018	1,200.00	
Matt Djonlic	23/08/2018	150.00	
Nagarajan Arumugam	09/10/2018	500.00	
Naomi Khan	20/08/2018	1,200.00	
Noreeen Boudreau Paul Sew	06/10/2018	200.00	
Paul Sew Paul Sew	22/08/2018 17/09/2018	150.00 50.00	
Philip Campbell	17/09/2018	100.00	
Raj Sihota	10/16/2018	200.00	
Richard Yambao	20/08/2018	100.00	
Sarah Gamar	23/08/2018	1,200.00	
Shireen Haykal	02/10/2018	100.00	
Suman Kollipara	06/10/2018	250.00	
Upasna Sharma	17/09/2018	250.00	
Violet Allard	10/11/2018	250.00	
Wayne Taylor	17/09/2018	100.00	
William E Willson	01/10/2018	100.00	
Zaza Towers	23/10/2018	500.00	
		23,225.00	

4307 - SUMMARY OF ELECTION EXPENSES LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



NAME OF CANDIDATE		 		The state of the s	
ADEL GAMAR					niconicologo de la constanta d
be an a second s	Committee of the Commit	 			

Election Period Expenses - Report the value of all goods and services used in the election period.

Campaign Period Expenses - Report the value of all goods and services used in the campaign period.

If goods and services were used in both periods, report the full amount used in both columns (e.g., campaign signs).

ADVERTISING	ELECTION PERIOD EXPENSES (JANUARY 1 – SEPTEMBER 21, 2018)	CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES (SEPTEMBER 22 OCTOBER 20, 2018)
Signs and billboards		2,091.24
Value of reused signs		
Brochures, pamphlets and flyers	1,083.20	6,918.38
Newspaper, magazine and journal		951.56
Internet	3,270.00	3,574.71
Radio		
Television		
Other advertising		503.61
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION	C	<u> </u>
Bank fees	103.14	205.93
Courier and postage		
Rent, insurance and utilities		
Furniture and equipment		
Office supplies		Western Colores and Colores an
Salaries and wages	1,700.00	2,900.00
Professional services	155.00	193.86
Other campaign administration expenses		139.44
Conventions and meetings		
Other campaign related functions		
Research and polling		
Interest		
Other expenses (describe)		
TOTAL EXPENSES	6,461.34 A	17,326.73 B
CAMPAIGN	PERIOD EXPENSE LIMIT	45,343.20 C
EXCLUSIONS THAT MUST BE REPORTED	ELECTION PERIOD EXCLUSIONS	CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXCLUSIONS
Personal election expenses	0.00	0.00
Financial agent services	0.00	0.00
Legal and accounting services	0.00	0.00
Interest on loans for election expenses	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EXCLUSIONS	0.00 D	0.00 E

4308 - SHARED ELECTION EXPENSES LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



NAML OF CANDIDATE ADEL GAMAR			2 6 8 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	PAGE 1
Report the total value of all shared election expense each unique group of candidates that shared electic Attach additional forms if necessary.	s in the applica on expenses.	ble column for each	period. Use a sep	arate form for
		PN PERIOD PTEMBER 21, 2018)	CAMPAIC	OCTOBER 20, 201
Total value of shared election expenses			21	3.44
Candidate's portion of shared election expenses L			55	5.94
Amount paid to supplier(s) of applicable:			21	3.44
Provide the full names of other candidates the electi either received from other candidates for their portion	on or given to of	ere shared with and her candidates for y ON PERIOD	rour portion.	
FULL NAME(S) OF OTHER CANDIDATE(S)	Amount of reimbursement		CAMPAIGN PERIOD Amount of reimbursement	
TOLE NAME (5) OF OTHER CANDIDATE(5)	\$ Gezen	\$ Received	\$ Given	\$ Received
JENNIFER BLATHERWICK				52.50
CHRIS WILSON				52.50
BONITA ZARRILLO				52.50
	0.1000 (Marketon) 1 (Marketon) 1 (Marketon)			

4308 - SHARED ELECTION EXPENSES LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



HAME OF CANDIDATE ADEL GAMAR Report the total value of all all all all all all all all all al			PACE 1
Report the total value of all shared election expense each unique group of candidates that shared election Attach additional forms if necessary.	es in the applicable column for each on expenses.	period. Use a sepa	rate form for
1	ELECTION PERIOD (JANUARY 1 – SEPTEMBER 21, 2018)	CAMPAIGI (SEPTEMBER 22 - (N PERIOD DCTOBER 20, 2018)
Total value of shared election expenses		443	.41
Candidate's portion of shared election expenses		153	.81
Amount paid to supplier(e), it apple able:		443	.41
Note-ensure only your portion of shared election ex	(Denses is reported on Form 4207		
Provide the full names of other candidates the elect either received from other candidates for their portion	ion avnonces were about the	the amounts of rein our portion.	nbursements
p	ELECTION PERIOD	CAMPAIGN	PERIOD
FULL NAME(S) OF OTHER CANDIDATE(S)	Amount of reinitursement	Amount of re-	mbursement
	S Gipen S Received	\$ Given	\$ Received
CHRIS WILSON			144.80
BONITA ZARRILLO			144.80
			5

4309 - OTHER PAYMENTS FROM CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT AND IN-KIND TRANSFERS



LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE

NAME OF CANDIDATE ADEL GAMAR	NAME OF CANDIDATE ADEL GAMAR PAGE 1 OF 1							
Report all outflows from the campaign that are not disclosed on other forms. These include transfers between the candidate and elector organization (including in-kind transfers), fundraising expenses, payment of deposits (e.g., nomination and damage deposit), loan payments, intended election expenses that were not used and payments of prohibited contributions. Attach additional forms if necessary.								
DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)	DESCRIPTION	\$ AMOUNT						
2019/01/03	Victory party, net	631.	20					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
			-					
			MARIAN PROJECT					
8								

			No. of Concession, Name of Street, Name of Str					
	TOTAL		Α					

4311 - DISBURSEMENT OF SURPLUS FUNDS LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE



	E OF CANDIDATE EL GAMAR							
		Balance remaining in campaign a	account(s) after payment of all expens	es 26.73 A				
		Total amount o	f campaign contributions from candida	ate 2,400.00				
Α			o their own campaign, they can be pa er the payment to the candidate below					
		DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)	\$ AMOUNT					
		2018/12/28	26.73					
В	If the amount remaining in the campaign account is \$500 or more after payment of all expenses, and the candidate has been paid back (if applicable), the funds must be paid to the jurisdiction where the candidate ran for election. Enter the payment below. If the amount remaining in the campaign account is less than \$500 skip this section and go to C. DATE							
С	candidate has been pa		s than \$500 after the payment of all must be disbursed as directed by the funds were disbursed.					
	DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)	DESCRIF	PTION	\$ AMOUNT				